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WE ARE PROFESSIONALS 
WWW.MONROECOUNTYSHERIFF.INFO 

2020 VOLUNTEER ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 
 

Location: 

Monroe County Jail 

130 S. Plymouth Ave 

Rochester, New York 14614 
 

 

     Date                      Time           Date                      Time 
Saturday, January 4, 2020 10:00 AM Saturday, July 11, 2020 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 6:30 PM Tuesday, July 28, 2020 6:30 PM 

Saturday, February 8, 2020 10:00 AM Saturday, August 8, 2020 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 6:30 PM Tuesday, August 18, 2020 6:30 PM 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 10:00 AM Saturday, September 12, 2020 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 6:30 PM Tuesday, September 22, 2020 6:30 PM 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 10:00 AM Saturday, October 10, 2020 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 6:30 PM Tuesday, October 20, 2020 6:30 PM 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 10:00 AM Saturday, November 7, 2020 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 6:30 PM Tuesday, November 17, 2020 6:30 PM 

Saturday, June 6, 2020 10:00 AM Saturday, December 5, 2020 10:00 AM 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 6:30 PM Tuesday, December 15, 2020 6:30 PM 

 
 

You must sign-up for orientation and send your application to 

jrivers@monroecounty.gov one week prior to attending 

orientation.  
 

Arrive 15 minutes before the start of orientation. Late arrivals 

will be turned away. 

http://www.monroecountysheriff.info/
mailto:jrivers@monroecounty.gov

